Projet: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting.com 111  |  2022
SFL1-LED500
Sports Flood and Highbay Luminaire
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 483.1W
Lumens 70887 Lm
Efficacy 146.7 Lm/W

Sports Flood and Highbay Luminaire
DIM SP10SFL1 LED500
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED500
Voltage
B -120-277V*
L - 480V
Color Temp. Optics
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K*
30DEG - 30
Degrees
40DEG - 40
Degrees
80DEG - 80
Degrees
(Recommended
option for
highbay
applications is
80DEG)
Finish
BLK - Matte
Black*
CC - Custom
Colors
Dimming Options
Surge
Protection
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
BLANK
7PIN - 7 PIN
Receptacle for
Smart Controls
PC - Photocell
SP10 - 10kV
Surge
Protection*
SP20 - 20kV
Surge
Protection***
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
052599 - SFL1-SLIP FIT BLK
052601 - SFL1-SPORT FLOOD LIGHT YOKE BLK
052600 - SFL1- HIGHBAY YOKE BLK
052602 - SFL1-VISOR BLK
052598 - SFL1/SFL2-LASER POINTER
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
052549 SFL1-LED500-B-4K-30DEG-BLK-DIM
052550 SFL1-LED500-B-5K-30DEG-BLK-DIM
052551 SFL1-LED500-B-4K-40DEG-BLK-DIM
052552 SFL1-LED500-B-5K-40DEG-BLK-DIM
052553 SFL1-LED500-B-4K-80DEG-BLK-DIM
052554 SFL1-LED500-B-5K-80DEG-BLK-DIM
* Standard Configuration
**Note: When ordering photocell, fill “B” in the voltage field if input voltage